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99.01-100.00 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
98.01-99.00 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
97.01-98.00 1 0.00% 1 0.00%
96.01-97.00 0 0.00% 1 0.00%
95.01-96.00 2 0.00% 3 0.00%
94.01-95.00 0 0.00% 3 0.00%
93.01-94.00 3 0.00% 6 0.00%
92.01-93.00 0 0.00% 6 0.00%
91.01-92.00 12 0.01% 18 0.01%
90.01-91.00 0 0.00% 18 0.01%
89.01-90.00 36 0.03% 54 0.04%
88.01-89.00 0 0.00% 54 0.04%
87.01-88.00 54 0.04% 108 0.08%
86.01-87.00 0 0.00% 108 0.08%
85.01-86.00 92 0.07% 200 0.14%
84.01-85.00 0 0.00% 200 0.14%
83.01-84.00 165 0.12% 365 0.26%
82.01-83.00 0 0.00% 365 0.26%
81.01-82.00 283 0.20% 648 0.46%
80.01-81.00 0 0.00% 648 0.46%
79.01-80.00 451 0.32% 1099 0.78%
78.01-79.00 0 0.00% 1099 0.78%
77.01-78.00 692 0.49% 1791 1.27%
76.01-77.00 0 0.00% 1791 1.27%
75.01-76.00 1021 0.72% 2812 1.99%
74.01-75.00 0 0.00% 2812 1.99%
73.01-74.00 1579 1.12% 4391 3.11%
72.01-73.00 0 0.00% 4391 3.11%
71.01-72.00 2172 1.54% 6563 4.65%
70.01-71.00 1 0.00% 6564 4.65%
69.01-70.00 3092 2.19% 9656 6.84%
68.01-69.00 0 0.00% 9656 6.84%
67.01-68.00 3893 2.76% 13549 9.59%
66.01-67.00 0 0.00% 13549 9.59%
65.01-66.00 4994 3.54% 18543 13.13%
64.01-65.00 0 0.00% 18543 13.13%
63.01-64.00 6126 4.34% 24669 17.47%
62.01-63.00 1 0.00% 24670 17.47%
61.01-62.00 7263 5.14% 31933 22.61%
60.01-61.00 3 0.00% 31936 22.61%
59.01-60.00 8231 5.83% 40167 28.44%
58.01-59.00 4 0.00% 40171 28.44%
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57.01-58.00 9077 6.43% 49248 34.87%
56.01-57.00 1 0.00% 49249 34.87%
55.01-56.00 9807 6.94% 59056 41.82%
54.01-55.00 3 0.00% 59059 41.82%
53.01-54.00 10160 7.19% 69219 49.01%
52.01-53.00 3 0.00% 69222 49.01%
51.01-52.00 10249 7.26% 79471 56.27%
50.01-51.00 4 0.00% 79475 56.27%
49.01-50.00 9731 6.89% 89206 63.16%
48.01-49.00 4 0.00% 89210 63.17%
47.01-48.00 8825 6.25% 98035 69.41%
46.01-47.00 3 0.00% 08038 69.42%
45.01-46.00 7717 5.46% 105755 74.88%
44.01-45.00 8 0.01% 105763 74.89%
43.01-44.00 6421 4.55% 112184 79.43%
42.01-43.00 5 0.00% 112189 79.44%
41.01-42.00 5041 3.57% 117230 83.01%
40.01-41.00 7 0.00% 117237 83.01%
39.01-40.00 3907 2.77% 121144 85.78%
38.01-39.00 5 0.00% 121149 85.78%
37.01-38.00 2690 1.90% 123839 87.69%
36.01-37.00 2 0.00% 123841 87.69%
35.01-36.00 1866 1.32% 125707 89.01%
34.01-35.00 4 0.00% 125711 89.01%
33.01-34.00 1180 0.84% 126891 89.85%
32.01-33.00 0 0.00% 126891 89.85%
31.01-32.00 723 0.51% 127614 90.36%
30.01-31.00 0 0.00% 127614 90.36%
29.01-30.00 441 0.31% 128055 90.67%
28.01-29.00 2 0.00% 128057 90.67%
27.01-28.00 2477 0.17% 128304 90.85%
26.01-27.00 1 0.00% 128305 90.85%
25.01-26.00 132 0.09% 128437 90.94%
24.01-25.00 0 0.00% 128437 90.94%
23.01-24.00 82 0.06% 128519 91.00%
22.01-23.00 1 0.00% 128520 91.00%
21.01-22.00 25 0.02% 128545 91.02%
20.01-21.00 0 0.00% 128545 91.02%
19.01-20.00 18 0.01% 128563 91.03%
18.01-19.00 0 0.00% 128563 91.03%
17.01-18.00 10 0.01% 128573 91.04%
16.01-17.00 0 0.00% 128573 91.04%
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15.01-16.00 2 0.00% 128575 91.04%
14.01-15.00 0 0.00% 128575 91.04%
13.01-14.00 0 0.00% 128575 91.04%
12.01-13.00 0 0.00% 128575 91.04%
11.01-12.00 1 0.00% 128576 91.04%
10.01-11.00 0 0.00% 128576 91.04%
9.01-10.00 1 0.00% 128577 91.04%
8.01-9.00 0 0.00% 128577 91.04%
7.01-8.00 0 0.00% 128577 91.04%
6.01-7.00 0 0.00% 128577 91.04%
5.01-6.00 0 0.00% 128577 91.04%
4.01-5.00 0 0.00% 128577 91.04%
3.01-4.00 0 0.00% 128577 91.04%
2.01-3.00 0 0.00% 128577 91.04%
1.01-2.00 1 0.00% 128578 91.04%
0.01-1.00 0 0.00% 128578 91.04%
0.00-0.00 12653 8.96% 141231 100.00%




